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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

8050
9055

W2505196
975 SEK

Övrigt Sommardäck -
DIM 285/60-18 

 
10MM 120/117H 8PR TILLV 1723 BLACK BEAR

Eklunds Bildelslager i Skövde AB
0500-413845

-
M

8056
9055

W672182
750 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbfritt -12
DIM 285/60-18 

 
COOPER 285/60-18 ÅR11 11MM

Häggs Bildemontering i Ilsbo AB
0652-565000

-
A

8055
9055

W4962
5.000 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbade -21
DIM 285/60-18 

VINTERDÄCK DUBB
NEXEN WINGUARD ICE 285/60 R18 4ST 10MM

Tollarps Bilskrot AB
044-313330

-

8056
9055

W5250
500 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbfritt -10
DIM 285/60-18 

 
PIRELLI SCORPION ZERO 113V

Svedala Bildemontering AB
040-402540

-
A

8056
9055

W5241
500 SEK

Övrigt Vinterdäck Dubbfritt -10
DIM 285/60-18 

 
PIRELLI SCORPION ZERO 113V

Svedala Bildemontering AB
040-402540

-
A


